

Cr Rev No. 289/2025
ASHOK SINGH Vs. STATE
CNR No. DLWT01-008406-2025

25.05.2026

Present: Sh. R. K. Singh with Sh. Abhishek Sharma, Ld. Counsel for
the revisionist.
Sh. Gurdault Singh, Ld. Subst. Addl. PP for the State /
respondent no.1.
None for the respondent no.2.

Clarifications sought.

Submissions made.

Put up for orders at 4:00 PM.

(Dr. Vijay Kumar Dahiya)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/25.05.2026

At 4:00 PM

Present: None.

No time left as the undersigned is busy in the administrative
work.

Put up for clarifications, if any / orders on **26.05.2026**.

(Dr. Vijay Kumar Dahiya)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/25.05.2026